Prosecuting Attorneys’
Council of Georgia

Asset Forfeiture Reporting
Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies
OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

Agency Information

City/County/State City of Sandy Springs
Agency Name *

LEA Type * Police Department

ORI Number * 0605600

Address 1 GALAMBOS WAY, SANDY SPRINGS, GA
30328

Phone * 770-551-6952

Does your agency Yes

have assets to No

report? *

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Reporting Officer/Employee

Electronic Signature TONI CARLISLE

Isl™
Name * TONI CARLISLE
Title * ASSISTANT FINANCE DIRECTOR
Download 2020 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet
Upload Asset City_of_Sandy_Springs_2020_Asset_Forfeiture_R... 50.97KB
Forfeiture Form* PDF Format Only 11!l
Email Address * TCARLISLE@SANDYSPRINGSGA.GOV

Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Email * TCARLISLE@SANDYSPRINGSGA.GOV



https://pacga.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Asset-Forfeiture-LEA-2020-Template.xlsm

Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

City of Sandy Springs
Police Department

0605600
1 Galambos Way, Sandy Springs, GA 303328
770-551-6952

John Mullins
Major
JMullin@SandySpringsga.gov

$31,519.65
$31,301.75
$240,753.83

$78,499.13
$210,595.25
$204,562.42



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction
Received Description Property



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute

1/2/2020 Other

1/21/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49

2/24/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49

2/24/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49

5/12/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49
8/5/2020 Other

9/13/2020 Other

12/4/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49

12/4/2020 Other

Amount
$6,869.22
$1,257.60
$5,311.44
$1,940.98
$2,601.82
$8,823.00

$473.10
$2,534.09
$1,708.40



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property



Date

1/23/2020
7/20/2020
12/10/2020

State Expenditures
Amount Purpose
$19,826.50 Investigation

$1,705.25 Investigation
$9,770.00 Investigation



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
01/22/2020 Federal Law $6,884.28
01/23/2020 Federal Law $3,556.46
02/20/2020 Federal Law $2,925.00
03/09/2020 Federal Law $2,340.00
03/10/2020 Federal Law $3,190.12
03/24/2020 Federal Law $17,370.52
04/07/2020 Federal Law $13,046.33
04/07/2020 Federal Law $9,625.00
04/09/2020 Federal Law $4,613.94
04/09/2020 Federal Law $9,144.28
04/09/2020 Federal Law $4,960.80

11/06/2020 Federal Law $842.40



Date
6/4/2020
2/10/2020
11/30/2020
01/06/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
05/08/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/24/2020
08/13/2020
09/03/2020
09/10/2020
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
12/16/2020
12/18/2020

12/23/2020

Federal Expenditures

Amount Purpose
$3,971.00 Operations and investigations
$12,750.00 Training and education
$12,500.00 Training and education
$880.70 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$1,790.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$710.10 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$1,892.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$1,892.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$1,514.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$18,168.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$18,168.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$13,090.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$56,197.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$9,049.90 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$6,738.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$35,249.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$6,123.03 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$6,123.02 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$3,520.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$268.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities






