

Asset Forfeiture Reporting Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

Agency Information

City/County/State

City of Sandy Springs

Agency Name*

LEA Type* Police Department

ORI Number*

0605600

Address

1 GALAMBOS WAY, SANDY SPRINGS, GA

30328

Phone*

770-551-6952

Does your agency have assets to

Yes

report?*

No

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Reporting Officer/Employee

Electronic Signature TONI CARLISLE

/s/*

TONI CARLISLE Name *

Title * ASSISTANT FINANCE DIRECTOR

Download 2020 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet

Upload Asset City_of_Sandy_Springs_2020_Asset_Forfeiture_R... 50.97KB

Forfeiture Form* PDF Format Only !!!!

TCARLISLE@SANDYSPRINGSGA.GOV Email Address *

Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Email* TCARLISLE@SANDYSPRINGSGA.GOV

Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Sandy Springs
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	0605600
Address:	1 Galambos Way, Sandy Springs, GA 303328
Phone:	770-551-6952
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	John Mullins
Title:	Major
Email Address:	JMullin@SandySpringsga.gov
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$31,519.65
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$31,301.75
State Cash on Hand:	\$240,753.83
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$78,499.13
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$210,595.25
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$204,562.42

State Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
Received	Description			Property				

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
1/2/2020	Other	\$6,869.22
1/21/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1,257.60
2/24/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$5,311.44
2/24/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1,940.98
5/12/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2,601.82
8/5/2020	Other	\$8,823.00
9/13/2020	Other	\$473.10
12/4/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2,534.09
12/4/2020	Other	\$1,708.40

State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
1/23/2020 7/20/2020 12/10/2020	\$19,826.50 Investigation \$1,705.25 Investigation \$9,770.00 Investigation	

Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
01/22/2020	Federal Law	\$6,884.28
01/23/2020	Federal Law	\$3,556.46
02/20/2020	Federal Law	\$2,925.00
03/09/2020	Federal Law	\$2,340.00
03/10/2020	Federal Law	\$3,190.12
03/24/2020	Federal Law	\$17,370.52
04/07/2020	Federal Law	\$13,046.33
04/07/2020	Federal Law	\$9,625.00
04/09/2020	Federal Law	\$4,613.94
04/09/2020	Federal Law	\$9,144.28
04/09/2020	Federal Law	\$4,960.80
11/06/2020	Federal Law	\$842.40

Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
6/4/2020		Operations and investigations
2/10/2020		Training and education
11/30/2020		Training and education
01/06/2020		The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
01,00,2020	,	by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
02/10/2020	\$1,790.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
,,	, ,	by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
02/10/2020	\$710.10	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
-, -, -		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
05/08/2020	\$1,892.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
, ,		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
06/05/2020	\$1,892.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
, ,		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
06/05/2020	\$1,514.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
06/05/2020	\$18,168.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
06/05/2020	\$18,168.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
07/24/2020	\$13,090.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
08/13/2020	\$56,197.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
09/03/2020	\$9,049.90	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
09/10/2020	\$6,738.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
10/28/2020	\$35,249.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
10/29/2020	\$6,123.03	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
12/16/2020	\$6,123.02	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
	4	by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
12/18/2020	\$3,520.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
42/22/222	ć262.00	by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
12/23/2020	\$268.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

